Position Other Positions Held
Dir Of Economic Development
Assistant Dir Of Economic Dev
Program Manager ll|

Program Manager ll|

Program Manager ll|

Project Manager Ill

Senior Economic Dev Analyst
Senior Admin Analyst

Econ Development Analyst
Exec Assistant

Admin Analyst |

Office Assistant |

Office Spec

Econ Development Analyst
Parking Enforcement Officer

Econ Development Analyst

Supervisor Parking
Enforcement Off

City

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Department

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Total Wages

$181,357

$145,261

$109,303

$99,250

$84,680

$83,490

$82,595

$80,519

$74,731

$67,381

$61,033

$59,407

$57,638

$52,185

$41,614

$40,413

$37,489

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$58,996

$50,166

$40,076

$38,774

$34,447

$33,985

$34,289

$33,025

$33,087

$30,017

$27,827

$37,948

$27,333

$20,651

$22,349

$17,563

$22,251



Admin Analyst |l

Parking Enforcement Officer

Program Specialist

Office Spec

Program Specialist

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

$36,905

$16,793

$14,993

$13,501

$1,229

$16,519

$9,497

$4,153

$6,844

$0



