Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Economic Development		Stockton	Economic Development	\$181,357	\$58,996
Assistant Dir Of Economic Dev		Stockton	Economic Development	\$145,261	\$50,166
Program Manager III		Stockton	Economic Development	\$109,303	\$40,076
Program Manager III		Stockton	Economic Development	\$99,250	\$38,774
Program Manager III		Stockton	Economic Development	\$84,680	\$34,447
Project Manager III		Stockton	Economic Development	\$83,490	\$33,985
Senior Economic Dev Analyst		Stockton	Economic Development	\$82,595	\$34,289
Senior Admin Analyst		Stockton	Economic Development	\$80,519	\$33,025
Econ Development Analyst		Stockton	Economic Development	\$74,731	\$33,087
Exec Assistant		Stockton	Economic Development	\$67,381	\$30,017
Admin Analyst I		Stockton	Economic Development	\$61,033	\$27,827
Office Assistant I		Stockton	Economic Development	\$59,407	\$37,948
Office Spec		Stockton	Economic Development	\$57,638	\$27,333
Econ Development Analyst		Stockton	Economic Development	\$52,185	\$20,651
Parking Enforcement Officer		Stockton	Economic Development	\$41,614	\$22,349
Econ Development Analyst		Stockton	Economic Development	\$40,413	\$17,563
Supervisor Parking Enforcement Off		Stockton	Economic Development	\$37,489	\$22,251

Admin Analyst II	Stockton	Economic Development	\$36,905	\$16,519
Parking Enforcement Officer	Stockton	Economic Development	\$16,793	\$9,497
Program Specialist	Stockton	Economic Development	\$14,993	\$4,153
Office Spec	Stockton	Economic Development	\$13,501	\$6,844
Program Specialist	Stockton	Economic Development	\$1,229	\$0